)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:51:44 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0205 (Rat #0032, Act #0020 of 2019) General Bill, By Young, Martin, Setzler and Shealy
Summary: Alzheimer's disease and related disorders resource coordination center

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 44-36-320, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE DUTIES OF THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE AND RELATED DISORDERS RESOURCE COORDINATION CENTER,
SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR AN ADDITIONAL DUTY TO FACILITATE AND COORDINATE EARLY DETECTION
EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES FOR HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS. - ratified title

12/12/18
12/12/18
01/08/19
01/08/19
01/17/19
01/22/19
01/22/19
01/23/19
01/23/19
01/23/19
04/04/19

04/09/19
04/09/19
04/10/19
04/25/19
04/26/19
05/03/19
05/06/19

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 134)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 134)

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 5)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 21)

Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 21)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 12)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 11)
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
5)

Read second time (House Journal-page 143)

Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 143)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 16)

Ratified R 32

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/26/19

Act No. 20

Page 1 of 1



