

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0205 (Rat #0032, Act #0020 of 2019) General Bill, By Young, Martin, Setzler and Shealy

Summary: Alzheimer's disease and related disorders resource coordination center

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 44-36-320, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DUTIES OF THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE AND RELATED DISORDERS RESOURCE COORDINATION CENTER, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR AN ADDITIONAL DUTY TO FACILITATE AND COORDINATE EARLY DETECTION EDUCATIONAL INITIATIVES FOR HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS. - ratified title

12/12/18	Senate	Prefiled
12/12/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs
01/08/19	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 134)
01/08/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 134)
01/17/19	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 5)
01/22/19	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 21)
01/22/19	Senate	Roll call Ayes-41 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 21)
01/23/19	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 12)
01/23/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)
01/23/19	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 11)
04/04/19	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 5)
04/09/19	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 143)
04/09/19	House	Roll call Yeas-98 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 143)
04/10/19	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 16)
04/25/19		Ratified R 32
04/26/19		Signed By Governor
05/03/19		Effective date 04/26/19
05/06/19		Act No. 20